RUT NOMBRE
15.999.090-7 GABRIEN HUMBERTO ACEVEDO CUEVAS
18.017.844-9 CLAUDIA EDITH SARAVIA RETAMAL
19.580.320-K KAREN ANGELICA VIDAL REBOLLEDO
05.943.247-8 AUGUSTO AGUILLON PARRA
14.033.799-4 MANUEL FRANCISCO ESCOBAR TAMARIN
17.301.990-4 SAMUEL ENRIQUE VERA INZUNZA
15.658.145-3 RODRIGO SALVADOR HUENUPIL NECUL
11.702.036-3 JUAN REDOMIRO REINAO MILLAHUAL
11.245.453-5 MARIA GUACOLDA QUILODRAN SAAVEDRA
16.498.573.3 NEFTALI ALBERTO NAHUELQUEO LLANQUILEO
19.777.779-4 CESAR ANDRES NEGUEY MILLAHUAL
19.278.406-1 PEDRO FELIPE NAHUELHUAN ANTILEO
16.163.728-9 ERWIN FERNANDO JORQUERA PARRA
18.619.650-3 ROSA AMELIA MARINAN MARINAN
19.866.627-0 JOSE OMAR BURDILES BEJAR
18.671.513-6 WLADIMIR HORACIO CONA PILQUIMAN
19.332.365-0 FRANCISCO JAVIER RAILAN RAILAN
08.539.560-2 JUAN DEL CARMEN DIAZ CEA
16.668.788-8 ELIZABETH DEL CARMEN HUENUPIL NECUL

COMUNA
TIRUA
TIRUA
CANETE
TIRUA
TIRUA
LOS ALAMOS
TIRUA
TIRUA
CANETE
TIRUA
TIRUA
TIRUA
TIRUA
TIRUA
PUREN
TIRUA
LEBU
LOTA
TIRUA

FECHA TRASLADO
01-07-2024
01-07-2024
09-07-2024
09-07-2024
09-07-2024
09-07-2024
17-07-2024
17-07-2024
17-07-2024
17-07-2024
17-07-2024
17-07-2024
18-07-2024
18-07-2024
18-07-2024
25-07-2024
26-07-2024
26-07-2024
29-07-2024



